Lumbar Interlaminar Discectomy
Endoscopic Surgical Technique
02 I Lumbar Interlaminar Discectomy
Endoscopic Approach to Interlaminar Discectomy
Introduction
The endoscopic approach to interlaminar discectomies
is an ultra-minimally invasive surgery ideal for patients
who have been diagnosed with a paracentral lumbar

and importer information
(Arthrex eIFUs)
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed
medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical
professional must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and
technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience, and should
conduct a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s directions for use. Postoperative
management is patient-specific and dependent on the treating professional’s assessment. Individual results will
vary and not all patients will experience the same postoperative activity level and/or outcomes.
arthrex.com
© 2025-01 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LT1-000322-en-US_B
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Spine endoscope case AR-S1000-C3
Spine endoscope case, large AR-S1000-C1
Blunt dissector, 2.5 mm × 310 mm AR-S1342-025-310
Switching stick, 7 mm × 225 mm AR-S3020-070-225
Spine endoscope, 7 mm × 130 mm, 30° AR-S3350-7030-130
Cannula w/ elevator tip, 8 mm × 125 mm AR-S3420-080-125ET
Guidwire, nitinol, 0.8 mm × 400 mm AR-S4000-008-400
Cup forceps, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WB AR-S7110-025U-330W
Cup forceps, 3 mm × 330 mm, WB AR-S7110-030-330W
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WB AR-S7110-025-330W
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WB AR-S7116-025-330W
Scissor punch, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WB AR-S7116-025U-330W
Kerrison/ball tip probe, handle, WB AR-S7400-000-000W
Kerrison, 3.5 mm × 260 mm, 40° AR-S7440-035-260
Kerrison, 4 mm × 260 mm, 40° AR-S7440-040-260
Kerrison, 4 mm × 260 mm, 90° AR-S7490-040-260
Ball tip probe, shaft, flexible, 1.8 mm × 330 mm AR-S7405-018-330
FlexTip RF probe, 28 cm AR-S9805-010-0028
Spine Access Kit, disposable AR-S4000K-S
See product catalog for full product listings. Instruments dependent on surgeon preferences and pathology.
TRIMANO is a registered trademark of Maquet GmbH.